Switch / Adaptor / AP
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Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-0O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,90 USD

24,84 USD

28,62 USD

39,96 USD

57,54 USD

91,11 USD



